
Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS ROUTE        23-05-21  240 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  6  337320 BE 110337119 10.19250 1691.5336    1 
   2 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11 11  348930 BE 109278618 10.28121 1675.9232    2 
   3 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  1  330321 BE 119319515 10.17160 1674.4897    3 
   4 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  9  324624 BE 110521119 10.14590 1664.8808    4 
   5 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  6       2 BE 106121319 10.31161 1651.5963    5 
   5 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  9       3 BE 109587618 10.31161 1651.5963    5 
   7 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 13  8  338092 BE 100016718 10.25201 1646.5386    7 
   8 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  1  325301 BE 106699818 10.17510 1644.1799    8 
   9 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 24 21  344891 BE 100007418 10.30029 1641.9602    9 
  10 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 24 16       2 BE 103231619 10.30109 1640.9186   10 
  11 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 31  323607 BE 910957510 10.17260 1639.0697   11 
  12 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 11       2 BE 112747219 10.17350 1637.8254   12 
  13 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  3       2 BE 100466818 10.26020 1637.2108   13 
  14 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21  2  336010 BE 106040717 10.25220 1636.1467   14 
  15 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  5       2 BE 110622419 10.18280 1635.6601   15 
  16 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 13       2 BE 100118018 10.22030 1634.8478   16 
  17 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  3  346688 BE 106689519 10.32170 1633.1381   17 
  18 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 10       2 BE 112784319 10.26080 1630.0614   18 
  19 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 18       3 BE 105801817 10.22590 1627.3307   19 
  20 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 24 24       3 BE 115319119 10.32409 1621.6301   20 
  21 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 14       4 BE 105803117 10.23450 1621.2074   21 
  22 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  6       2 BE 113368419 10.20490 1619.8904   22 
  23 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16 10       2 BE 111743719 10.34160 1618.0212   23 
  24 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  2       3 BE 107199917 10.21270 1611.4371   24 
  25 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  4  349678 BE 106748719 10.37040 1610.9244   25 
  26 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  8       5 BE 112571819 10.25270 1607.7927   26 
  27 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  1       3 BE 111740119 10.35500 1606.2764   27 
  28 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  2       4 BE 111749019 10.35510 1606.1524   28 
  29 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 13  9       2 BE 100013318 10.30321 1605.8708   29 
  30 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12 11       3 BE 107193515 10.30150 1604.3757   30 
  31 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  8       3 BE 112782019 10.21500 1603.3377   31 
  32 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11 10       4 BE 106014819 10.37561 1601.0737   32 
  33 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  9  1  325359 BE 106861718 10.23180 1600.3886   33 
  34 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  9  4       2 BE 110644019 10.23200 1600.1262   34 
  35 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  2       4 BE 112781919 10.22340 1597.5333   35 
  36 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  2  1  323319 BE 110533519 10.22321 1596.3611   36 
  37 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 22       5 BE 112746419 10.22590 1594.2540   37 
  38 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 19       6 BE 104462616 10.27460 1589.8652   38 
  39 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  2       7 BE 105104316 10.27560 1588.5909   39 
  40 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE  2  2  348800 BE 115140716 10.40240 1582.5773   40 
  41 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  7       3 BE 106699618 10.25430 1581.3060   41 
  42 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 15       6 BE 112747119 10.24530 1579.4696   42 
  43 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 11       3 BE 106526219 10.33090 1576.4016   43 
  44 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  2       2 BE 106751919 10.41590 1575.2444   44 
  45 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 10       8 BE 104460416 10.29490 1574.3316   45 
  46 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  4       9 BE 100114418 10.29510 1574.0815   46 
  47 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  4       5 BE 106123419 10.42481 1566.1014   47 
  48 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  9       5 BE 108324915 10.41390 1564.1236   48 
  49 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  7      10 BE 105802317 10.31140 1563.7731   49 
  50 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  2       6 BE 109588018 10.44201 1555.3971   50 
  51 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 17      11 BE 112570619 10.32230 1555.3057   51 
  52 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 18  335515 BE 107916717 10.35520 1554.2696   52 
  53 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL  3  1  332585 BE 103484516 10.34190 1551.8392   53 
  54 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  5       7 BE 112747819 10.28560 1548.8529   54 
  55 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  2       4 BE 110332519 10.38220 1544.7413   55 
  56 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  3       7 BE 109561016 10.46501 1538.2547   56 
  57 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 15       4 BE 112785119 10.38290 1537.9205   57 
  58 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 13  6       3 BE 106495619 10.39581 1537.0031   58 
  59 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  5       8 BE 106120319 10.47331 1533.4100   59 
  60 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 13  1       4 BE 100533019 10.40391 1532.2431   60 
  61 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12 12       5 BE 110338119 10.40190 1531.0689   61 
  62 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  9       8 BE 112781419 10.31380 1529.0928   62 
  63 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  9      12 BE 105805117 10.36150 1527.4960   63 
  64 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 13       2 BE 112405719 10.39550 1525.6461   64 
  65 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18  9       3 BE 101556214 10.40300 1521.6100   65 
  66 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  4       6 BE 100460118 10.42080 1518.5474   66 
  67 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  1       9 BE 106125019 10.50451 1512.1451   67 
  68 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 17       4 BE 112402219 10.41590 1511.4423   68 
  69 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 20      13 BE 119319615 10.38460 1509.9238   69 
  70 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL  3  2       2 BE 105752017 10.40330 1507.9800   70 
  71 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 21       5 BE 100023318 10.42570 1507.1092   71 
  72 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 20       9 BE 112746519 10.35380 1500.7281   72 
  73 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  8       4 00 113384619 10.36580 1499.3133   73 



  74 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  2       5 BE 113444519 10.37070 1498.2774   74 
  75 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  8  5       6 BE 113383519 10.38160 1490.3833   75 
  76 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  7       6 BE 111750919 10.52480 1489.2096   76 
  77 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16 11       7 BE 101088718 10.52520 1488.7833   77 
  78 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  8  341623 BE 112522219 10.49550 1485.8559   78 
  79 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  8       3 BE 113922517 10.55550 1482.2098   79 
  80 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  2       2 BE 111934819 10.50520 1479.7416   80 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS ROUTE        23-05-21  169 YEARLING         Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  8  344891 BE 104923920 10.22519 1700.1011    1 
   2 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  6       2 BE 104927920 10.22599 1698.9845    2 
   3 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 17       3 BE 104931320 10.24209 1687.7603    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  3  1  348930 BE 113313720 10.26581 1685.9101    4 
   5 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 16  346688 BE 112402520 10.27170 1672.5320    5 
   6 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 19 10  332585 BE 109910520 10.19150 1669.1844    6 
   7 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 19 14       2 BE 115413020 10.19210 1668.3471    7 
   8 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  4  337320 BE 109901720 10.23170 1659.3589    8 
   9 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  3  3       2 BE 113313920 10.35281 1619.4027    9 
  10 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  5  338400 BE 110804420 10.29051 1618.4807   10 
  11 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  7       4 BE 104932720 10.33489 1613.0348   11 
  12 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 12       2 BE 113738120 10.35540 1605.7805   12 
  13 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  4       2 BE 110805220 10.30521 1604.7929   13 
  14 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 19 15       3 BE 109913820 10.27150 1604.7527   14 
  15 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  5       2 BE 109900820 10.31000 1598.6730   15 
  16 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  8  323319 BE 109302420 10.22181 1598.2024   16 
  17 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  2       2 BE 109301920 10.22241 1597.4127   17 
  18 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13 13       3 BE 105046620 10.23011 1592.5606   18 
  19 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  6       4 BE 109300720 10.23411 1587.3481   19 
  20 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 19 18       4 BE 109913120 10.29590 1583.8638   20 
  21 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  7       5 BE 109301220 10.24311 1580.8803   21 
  22 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 23       5 BE 104929620 10.40259 1564.6164   22 
  23 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 17       3 BE 112402920 10.41360 1564.4765   23 
  24 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  9       6 BE 104933120 10.40289 1564.2616   24 
  25 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  3  340220 BE 602780920 10.37349 1563.6428   25 
  26 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  1       3 BE 110804920 10.36401 1561.8341   26 
  27 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13 11       4 BE 110805320 10.36441 1561.3537   27 
  28 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 14       7 BE 104923620 10.41009 1560.4870   28 
  29 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 19  3       5 BE 109910220 10.34270 1550.8743   29 
  30 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  1       4 BE 112414020 10.44550 1541.4064   30 
  31 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  8       5 BE 110805520 10.40271 1535.0304   31 
  32 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  4  325301 BE 109215520 10.33120 1525.8021   32 
  33 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  1       6 BE 109303220 10.32110 1523.7719   33 
  34 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE  8  1  348800 BE 100016420 10.49090 1522.1471   34 
  35 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 11       5 BE 112403420 10.47540 1521.2286   35 
  36 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20  7  347793 BE 110319020 10.49240 1516.0985   36 
  37 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  1       8 BE 104929820 10.47329 1515.6824   37 
  38 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13 11       7 BE 109305220 10.35110 1502.5281   38 
  39 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  2       6 BE 110804720 10.47081 1489.8630   39 
  40 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 20       9 BE 104927020 10.51559 1487.0371   40 
  41 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20  8       2 BE 110311420 10.54060 1485.6600   41 
  42 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  8       2 BE 109214120 10.39090 1484.3760   42 
  43 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  5       8 BE 109302020 10.38330 1479.3823   43 
  44 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  5       3 BE 109213820 10.40510 1472.9500   44 
  45 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 12  1  338092 BE 110754420 10.49401 1472.0881   45 
  46 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  7       4 BE 109215320 10.41420 1467.3027   46 
  47 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13 10       9 BE 109300120 10.40400 1465.1918   47 
  48 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13 10       7 BE 110805020 10.53071 1451.6233   48 
  49 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20 13       3 BE 110316820 11.00470 1444.4231   49 
  50 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20  6       4 BE 115162820 11.01200 1441.1312   50 
  51 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  6       5 00 109215420 10.46310 1436.1018   51 
  52 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  3  1  325359 BE 109311120 10.46490 1434.4581   52 
  53 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU  9  2       6 BE 109214620 10.47150 1431.4675   53 
  54 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  2       6 BE 112413520 11.04080 1420.0765   54 
  55 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  2  1  324624 BE 110244420 10.49240 1415.1003   55 
  56 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20  2       5 BE 110310420 11.06020 1413.6011   56 
  57 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 20 17       6 BE 115163720 11.06040 1413.4096   57 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS ROUTE        23-05-21  409 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:23 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR



  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 22  344891 BE 104923920 10.22519 1700.1011    1 
   2 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 17       2 BE 104927920 10.22599 1698.9845    2 
   3 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21 10  337320 BE 110337119 10.19250 1691.5336    3 
   4 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 36       3 BE 104931320 10.24209 1687.7603    4 
   5 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 12  348930 BE 113313720 10.26581 1685.9101    5 
   6 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 11       2 BE 109278618 10.28121 1675.9232    6 
   7 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  1  330321 BE 119319515 10.17160 1674.4897    7 
   8 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 32  346688 BE 112402520 10.27170 1672.5320    8 
   9 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 10  332585 BE 109910520 10.19150 1669.1844    9 
  10 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 17       2 BE 115413020 10.19210 1668.3471   10 
  11 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11 11  324624 BE 110521119 10.14590 1664.8808   11 
  12 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21  7       2 BE 109901720 10.23170 1659.3589   12 
  13 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  6       3 BE 106121319 10.31161 1651.5963   13 
  13 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  9       4 BE 109587618 10.31161 1651.5963   13 
  15 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 25 13  338092 BE 100016718 10.25201 1646.5386   15 
  16 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 10  325301 BE 106699818 10.17510 1644.1799   16 
  17 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 41       4 BE 100007418 10.30029 1641.9602   17 
  18 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 32       5 BE 103231619 10.30109 1640.9186   18 
  19 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 31  323607 BE 910957510 10.17260 1639.0697   19 
  20 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 11       2 BE 112747219 10.17350 1637.8254   20 
  21 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21  5       3 BE 100466818 10.26020 1637.2108   21 
  22 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21  2  336010 BE 106040717 10.25220 1636.1467   22 
  23 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  7       2 BE 110622419 10.18280 1635.6601   23 
  24 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 13       2 BE 100118018 10.22030 1634.8478   24 
  25 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34  3       2 BE 106689519 10.32170 1633.1381   25 
  26 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 10       2 BE 112784319 10.26080 1630.0614   26 
  27 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 18       3 BE 105801817 10.22590 1627.3307   27 
  28 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 45       6 BE 115319119 10.32409 1621.6301   28 
  29 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 14       4 BE 105803117 10.23450 1621.2074   29 
  30 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 15       2 BE 113368419 10.20490 1619.8904   30 
  31 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 14       5 BE 113313920 10.35281 1619.4027   31 
  32 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  5  338400 BE 110804420 10.29051 1618.4807   32 
  33 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 18       3 BE 111743719 10.34160 1618.0212   33 
  34 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 18       7 BE 104932720 10.33489 1613.0348   34 
  35 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  4       3 BE 107199917 10.21270 1611.4371   35 
  36 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  4  349678 BE 106748719 10.37040 1610.9244   36 
  37 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  8       5 BE 112571819 10.25270 1607.7927   37 
  38 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34  1       4 BE 111740119 10.35500 1606.2764   38 
  39 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34  2       5 BE 111749019 10.35510 1606.1524   39 
  40 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 25 15       2 BE 100013318 10.30321 1605.8708   40 
  41 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 28       6 BE 113738120 10.35540 1605.7805   41 
  42 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  4       2 BE 110805220 10.30521 1604.7929   42 
  43 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 18       3 BE 109913820 10.27150 1604.7527   43 
  44 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21 19       4 BE 107193515 10.30150 1604.3757   44 
  45 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  8       3 BE 112782019 10.21500 1603.3377   45 
  46 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 10       6 BE 106014819 10.37561 1601.0737   46 
  47 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  1  325359 BE 106861718 10.23180 1600.3886   47 
  48 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  4       2 BE 110644019 10.23200 1600.1262   48 
  49 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21 13       5 BE 109900820 10.31000 1598.6730   49 
  50 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 10  323319 BE 109302420 10.22181 1598.2024   50 
  51 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  2       4 BE 112781919 10.22340 1597.5333   51 
  52 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  3       2 BE 109301920 10.22241 1597.4127   52 
  53 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  1       3 BE 110533519 10.22321 1596.3611   53 
  54 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 22       5 BE 112746419 10.22590 1594.2540   54 
  55 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 15       4 BE 105046620 10.23011 1592.5606   55 
  56 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 19       6 BE 104462616 10.27460 1589.8652   56 
  57 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  2       7 BE 105104316 10.27560 1588.5909   57 
  58 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  8       5 BE 109300720 10.23411 1587.3481   58 
  59 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 21       4 BE 109913120 10.29590 1583.8638   59 
  60 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE 10  2  348800 BE 115140716 10.40240 1582.5773   60 
  61 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 16       3 BE 106699618 10.25430 1581.3060   61 
  62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  9       6 BE 109301220 10.24311 1580.8803   62 
  63 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 15       6 BE 112747119 10.24530 1579.4696   63 
  64 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 11       3 BE 106526219 10.33090 1576.4016   64 
  65 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  2       2 BE 106751919 10.41590 1575.2444   65 
  66 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 10       8 BE 104460416 10.29490 1574.3316   66 
  67 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  4       9 BE 100114418 10.29510 1574.0815   67 
  68 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  4       7 BE 106123419 10.42481 1566.1014   68 
  69 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 47       8 BE 104929620 10.40259 1564.6164   69 
  70 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 33       7 BE 112402920 10.41360 1564.4765   70 
  71 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 23       9 BE 104933120 10.40289 1564.2616   71 
  72 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 17       8 BE 108324915 10.41390 1564.1236   72 
  73 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  7      10 BE 105802317 10.31140 1563.7731   73 
  74 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  3  340220 BE 602780920 10.37349 1563.6428   74 
  75 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  1       3 BE 110804920 10.36401 1561.8341   75 
  76 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13 11       4 BE 110805320 10.36441 1561.3537   76 
  77 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 29      10 BE 104923620 10.41009 1560.4870   77 
  78 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  2       8 BE 109588018 10.44201 1555.3971   78 



  79 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 17      11 BE 112570619 10.32230 1555.3057   79 
  80 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 18  335515 BE 107916717 10.35520 1554.2696   80 
  81 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 13       5 BE 103484516 10.34190 1551.8392   81 
  82 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22  3       6 BE 109910220 10.34270 1550.8743   82 
  83 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  5       7 BE 112747819 10.28560 1548.8529   83 
  84 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21  4       6 BE 110332519 10.38220 1544.7413   84 
  85 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34  4       9 BE 112414020 10.44550 1541.4064   85 
  86 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  3       9 BE 109561016 10.46501 1538.2547   86 
  87 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 15       4 BE 112785119 10.38290 1537.9205   87 
  88 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 25  9       3 BE 106495619 10.39581 1537.0031   88 
  89 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  8       5 BE 110805520 10.40271 1535.0304   89 
  90 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  5      10 BE 106120319 10.47331 1533.4100   90 
  91 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 25  1       4 BE 100533019 10.40391 1532.2431   91 
  92 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21 21       7 BE 110338119 10.40190 1531.0689   92 
  93 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31  9       8 BE 112781419 10.31380 1529.0928   93 
  94 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20  9      12 BE 105805117 10.36150 1527.4960   94 
  95 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17  4       4 BE 109215520 10.33120 1525.8021   95 
  96 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 13       2 BE 112405719 10.39550 1525.6461   96 
  97 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  2       7 BE 109303220 10.32110 1523.7719   97 
  98 HOTTART   BALZAT      BALATRE 10  3       2 BE 100016420 10.49090 1522.1471   98 
  99 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18  9       3 BE 101556214 10.40300 1521.6100   99 
 100 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 27      10 BE 112403420 10.47540 1521.2286  100 
 101 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 21  8       8 BE 100460118 10.42080 1518.5474  101 
 102 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 24  8  347793 BE 110319020 10.49240 1516.0985  102 
 103 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50  1      11 BE 104929820 10.47329 1515.6824  103 
 104 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  1      11 BE 106125019 10.50451 1512.1451  104 
 105 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 17       4 BE 112402219 10.41590 1511.4423  105 
 106 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 20 20      13 BE 119319615 10.38460 1509.9238  106 
 107 SIBILLE THIERRY       COURCEL 22 14       7 BE 105752017 10.40330 1507.9800  107 
 108 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   21 21       5 BE 100023318 10.42570 1507.1092  108 
 109 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15 13       8 BE 109305220 10.35110 1502.5281  109 
 110 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 20       9 BE 112746519 10.35380 1500.7281  110 
 111 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 17       5 00 113384619 10.36580 1499.3133  111 
 112 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 11       6 BE 113444519 10.37070 1498.2774  112 
 113 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17 14       7 BE 113383519 10.38160 1490.3833  113 
 114 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  2       6 BE 110804720 10.47081 1489.8630  114 
 115 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 15      11 BE 111750919 10.52480 1489.2096  115 
 116 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 34 19      12 BE 101088718 10.52520 1488.7833  116 
 117 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 40      12 BE 104927020 10.51559 1487.0371  117 
 118 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  8  341623 BE 112522219 10.49550 1485.8559  118 
 119 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 24  9       2 BE 110311420 10.54060 1485.6600  119 
 120 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17  8       8 BE 109214120 10.39090 1484.3760  120 
 121 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  8       3 BE 113922517 10.55550 1482.2098  121 
 122 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  2       2 BE 111934819 10.50520 1479.7416  122 
 123 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  7       9 BE 109302020 10.38330 1479.3823  123 
 124 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18 12       5 BE 107916017 10.46500 1479.1256  124 
 125 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  8       3 BE 110640419 10.40010 1478.7925  125 
 126 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18  4       6 BE 100932018 10.47300 1474.7912  126 
 127 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 24 18       3 BE 116422319 10.56050 1473.1790  127 
 128 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17  5       9 BE 109213820 10.40510 1472.9500  128 
 129 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  3       4 BE 106803418 10.40280 1472.4403  129 
 130 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 25  3       5 BE 110754420 10.49401 1472.0881  130 
 131 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE 10  3  334900 BE 111248519 10.47320 1471.8723  131 
 132 PATI GIUSEPPE         GILLY   18  7       7 BE 100932318 10.48090 1470.5895  132 
 133 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 28      10 BE 112781119 10.40090 1469.9387  133 
 134 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  6       3 BE 112520319 10.52410 1468.1885  134 
 135 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE   ANDERLU 17  7      10 BE 109215320 10.41420 1467.3027  135 
 136 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 50 20      13 BE 100946118 10.55179 1465.7605  136 
 137 COUVREUR YVES         HAM SUR 31 29      11 BE 101363418 10.40470 1465.7221  137 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


